
 

 

 

 

 

Triple Crown Senior Horse Feed Formula 
A textured feed designed for the special nutritional needs of older horses. 

Developed specifically for older horses, this formula features a higher nutrient content to compensate for a less than effective 
digestive system. A higher fat content provides the extra energy older horses need. Plus, it is softer, more easily digested and 
can be mixed with water to form a mash for horses who experience difficulty chewing and swallowing. Has enough bulk fiber to 
be used as the sole ration for horses unable to eat hay or pasture. It can also be used with good quality hay.  

Guaranteed Analysis 

Crude Protein (min.) 

Lysine (min.) 

Methionine (min.) 

Threonine (min.) 

Crude Fat (min.) 

Crude Fiber (max.) 

Calcium (min.) 

Calcium (max.) 

Phosphorus (min.) 

Magnesium (min.) 

Iron (min.) 

Potassium (min.) 

Selenium (min.) 

Zinc (min.) 

Manganese (min.) 

14.00% 

0.70% 

0.20% 

0.40% 

10.00% 

17.00% 

0.90% 

1.40% 

0.60% 

0.37% 

175 ppm 

1.25% 

0.50 ppm 

170 ppm 

100 ppm 

315 Lake Street East, Suite 300 
Wayzata, MN 55391 
800.451.9916 (Continental USA Calls) 
952.473.6330 (Local / International Calls) 
www.triplecrownfeed.com 

55 ppm 

6,000 IU/lb 

1,000 IU/lb 

170 IU/lb 

45 mg/lb 

0.30 mg/lb  

590 million CFU/lb 

 

1135 million CFU/lb  

 

110 CMC-ase Units/lb 

 

0.4 Northrup Units/lb 

Copper (min.) 

Vitamin A (min.) 

Vitamin D (min.) 

Vitamin E (min.) 

Ascorbic Acid (min.) 

Biotin (min.) 

Lactobacillus Acidophilus  

Fermentation Product (min.) 

Saccharomyces Cerevisiae  

Yeast Culture (min.)  

Cellulase (Trichoderma Longibrachiatum  

Fermentation Extract) (min.) 

Protease (Bacillus Subtilis  

Fermentation Extract) (min.) 

Ingredients 

Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Wheat Middlings, Shredded Beet Pulp, Soybean Hulls, Cane Molasses, Dehulled Soybean Meal, 

Soybean Oil, Distillers Dried Grains, Salt, Ground Limestone, Monocalcium Phosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate, Defluorinated 

Phosphate, Stabilized Rice Bran, Calcium Carbonate, Vitamin E Supplement, Flaxseed, Yeast Culture, Hydrolyzed Yeast, 

Hydrated Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate, Dried Lactobacillus Acidophilus Fermentation Product, Dried Enterococcus Faecium 

Fermentation Product, Anise Seed, Fenugreek Seed, Dried Trichoderma Longibrachiatum Fermentation Extract, Dried Bacillus 

Subtilis Fermentation Extract, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, Manganese Amino Acid Complex, Kelp Meal, Copper Amino Acid 

Complex, Lecithin, Magnesium Oxide, Iron Amino Acid Complex, Magnesium Proteinate, Selenium Yeast, Ascorbic Acid 

( Source of Vitamin C), Niacin Supplement, Biotin, Vitamin A Supplement, Thiamine Mononitrate, Beta Carotene, Calcium 

Pantothenate, Riboflavin Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Choline 

Chloride, Menadione Sodium Bisulfite Complex (Source of Vitamin K Activity), Folic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium 

Sesquicarbonate, L-Lysine, Ferrous Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cobalt Sulfate, Ethylenediamine 

Dihydroiodide, Brewers Dried Yeast, DL-methionine, DL-methionine Hydroxy Analog, (Propionic Acid, Sodium Benzoate, 

Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives)). (Free from Restricted Ruminant Protein Products per Title 21, CFR 589.2000/2001) 

Feeding Directions 

Triple Crown Senior is designed for horses that have difficulty consuming hay and traditional horse feeds in pelleted or textured 

form due to damaged or worn teeth. The nutrient concentration of Triple Crown Senior has also been adjusted to provide a 

greater allowance to older and other metabolically challenged horses that sometimes experience difficulty in digesting and/or 

metabolizing normal feedstuffs, minerals and vitamins. 

Net Wt. 50 LBS (22.7kg) 


