

315 Lake Street East, Suite 300 Wayzata, MN 55391 800.451.9916 (Continental USA Calls) 952.473.6330 (Local / International Calls) www.triplecrownfeed.com

# **Triple Crown Senior Horse Feed Formula**

## A textured feed designed for the special nutritional needs of older horses.

Developed specifically for older horses, this formula features a higher nutrient content to compensate for a less than effective digestive system. A higher fat content provides the extra energy older horses need. Plus, it is softer, more easily digested and can be mixed with water to form a mash for horses who experience difficulty chewing and swallowing. Has enough bulk fiber to be used as the sole ration for horses unable to eat hay or pasture. It can also be used with good quality hay.

### **Guaranteed Analysis**

Crude Protein (min.)	14.00%	Copper (min.)	55 ppm
Lysine (min.)	0.70%	Vitamin A (min.)	6,000 IU/lb
Methionine (min.)	0.20%	Vitamin D (min.)	1,000 IU/lb
Threonine (min.)	0.40%	Vitamin E (min.)	170 IU/lb
Crude Fat (min.)	10.00%	Ascorbic Acid (min.)	45 mg/lb
Crude Fiber (max.)	17.00%	Biotin (min.)	0.30 mg/lb
Calcium (min.)	0.90%	Lactobacillus Acidophilus	590 million CFU/lb
Calcium (max.)	1.40%	Fermentation Product (min.)	
Phosphorus (min.)	0.60%	Saccharomyces Cerevisiae	1135 million CFU/lb
Magnesium (min.)	0.37%	Yeast Culture (min.)	
Iron (min.)	175 ppm	Cellulase (Trichoderma Longibrachiatum	110 CMC-ase Units/lb
Potassium (min.)	1.25%	Fermentation Extract) (min.)	
Selenium (min.)	0.50 ppm	Protease (Bacillus Subtilis	0.4 Northrup Units/lb
Zinc (min.)	170 ppm	Fermentation Extract) (min.)	
Manganese (min.)	100 ppm		



Net Wt. 50 LBS (22.7kg)



#### Ingredients

Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal, Wheat Middlings, Shredded Beet Pulp, Soybean Hulls, Cane Molasses, Dehulled Soybean Meal, Soybean Oil, Distillers Dried Grains, Salt, Ground Limestone, Monocalcium Phosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate, Defluorinated Phosphate, Stabilized Rice Bran, Calcium Carbonate, Vitamin E Supplement, Flaxseed, Yeast Culture, Hydrolyzed Yeast, Hydrated Sodium Calcium Aluminosilicate, Dried Lactobacillus Acidophilus Fermentation Product, Dried Enterococcus Faecium Fermentation Product, Anise Seed, Fenugreek Seed, Dried Trichoderma Longibrachiatum Fermentation Extract, Dried Bacillus Subtilis Fermentation Extract, Zinc Amino Acid Complex, Manganese Amino Acid Complex, Kelp Meal, Copper Amino Acid Complex, Lecithin, Magnesium Oxide, Iron Amino Acid Complex, Magnesium Proteinate, Selenium Yeast, Ascorbic Acid (Source of Vitamin C), Niacin Supplement, Biotin, Vitamin A Supplement, Thiamine Mononitrate, Beta Carotene, Calcium Pantothenate, Riboflavin Supplement, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Vitamin D3 Supplement, Choline Chloride, Menadione Sodium Bisulfite Complex (Source of Vitamin K Activity), Folic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Sesquicarbonate, L-Lysine, Ferrous Sulfate, Zinc Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Copper Sulfate, Cobalt Sulfate, Ethylenediamine Dihydroiodide, Brewers Dried Yeast, DL-methionine, DL-methionine Hydroxy Analog, (Propionic Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives)). (Free from Restricted Ruminant Protein Products per Title 21, CFR 589.2000/2001)

### Feeding Directions

Triple Crown Senior is designed for horses that have difficulty consuming hay and traditional horse feeds in pelleted or textured form due to damaged or worn teeth. The nutrient concentration of Triple Crown Senior has also been adjusted to provide a greater allowance to older and other metabolically challenged horses that sometimes experience difficulty in digesting and/or metabolizing normal feedstuffs, minerals and vitamins.